Pakistan Science Foundation

1-Constitution Avenue G-5/2 Islamabad

Be a Part of Asian Science Camp (ASC)-2025

Pakistan Science Foundation-PSF is continuously striving for promotion of science in the youth and motivating them towards Science Education. PSF is sponsoring young students for participation in Asian Science Camp (ASC) where the young students can share their ideas and projects with fellow students and eminent scientists/Nobel Laureates. The activities include lectures/demonstrations from leading scientists, visits to industrial sites, research centers, scientific institutions/organizations, world class laboratories and universities.

The 15th Asian Science Camp-2025 is going to be from 31st July- 6th August, 2025 at Suranaree University of Technology, Nakorn Ratchasima, Thailand. PSF is inviting applications from young Pakistani science students to participate in the 15th Asian Science Camp (ASC-2025). Therefore;

- Interested young students, having age between 17-22 years on 31st July, 2025 & regular science students of BS/B.Sc./B.E/MBBS in (1st/2nd year only) having 1st Division in board/university.
- Prescribed application form is available at PSF website (www.psf.gov.pk).
- The applicant must be a regular science student in a public or private sector (Govt. recognized) institution having proficiency in written and spoken English.
- Short listed students, after initial screening on the basis of educational qualifications/age will be called for written test, interview/ presentation at Islamabad, Lahore, Karachi, Ouetta and Peshawar as per their convenience.
- 8 students will be selected for ASC-2025. While accommodation and local hospitality will be provided by the organizers.
- No TA/DA will be provided to the students appearing for test/interview.
- Last date for receipt of application is 3rd April, 2025. Incomplete/applications received after the closing date shall not be entertained.

For any query please feel free to contact us at rehanabatool2005@yahoo.com

Principal Scientific Officer-SP
Pakistan Science Foundation
1-Constitution Avenue G-5/2, Islamabad
Ph:051-9202294